
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Exams for group B22-515

Tue, 14 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  Martinkus P.P.  K-402
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-F 1  Zamyatina I.P.  B-403
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-F 2  Sapronova E.V.  B-221
Mon, 20 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Foreign Language  2-F 3  Kurnaev A.A.  323
Tue, 21 May 12:45 — 14:20 EXAM Philosophy  Martinkus P.P.  K-402
Wed, 22 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Wed, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Wed, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Barmenkov A.N.  T-209
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Practicum Project  Hudyakov D.S.  NLK-3.3
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Special chapters in discrete mathematics  Veligura A.N.  T-101
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Low-level Programming  Subgroup 1  Vavrenyuk A.B.  V-204v
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Low-level Programming  Subgroup 2  Strelets A.I.  V-210a
Fri, 24 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Gorbatova M.V.  403
Fri, 24 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Sat, 25 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Principles Electrical Engineering and Radioelectronics  Reshetov V.N.,

Maslennikov V.V.  K-1010
Sat, 25 May 14:00 — 16:00 ATT  Korolev N.A.  K-207
Mon, 27 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Gorbatova M.V.  403
Mon, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  B-100
Mon, 27 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Barmenkov A.N.  T-209
Tue, 28 May 11:00 — 13:00 ATT  Korolev N.A.  NLK-468
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Information Security Culture  Malyuk A.A.  408
Tue, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elect Principles of cyber security in nuclear energy  Krasnoborodko A.A.

 K-411
Tue, 28 May 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  dep. 15/3
Mon, 03 Jun 17:00 — 19:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Volkov V.E.  405
Tue, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential Equations  Volkov V.E.  406
Mon, 10 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM  Korolev N.A., Michulis K., Elyutin S.O., Bateev A.B., Okorokov V.A.  A-304
Fri, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Foreign Language  Zamyatina I.P., Bykanova N.N., Akishina L.S., Kulieva N.M.,

Sheremetieva Y.I.  A-212
Wed, 19 Jun 17:00 — 19:00 Reserved Dep. 30  Grishin S.A.  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Volkov V.E., Grishin S.A.  403


